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Rozhraní Konektor
Platný technický 
standard

Standard konektoru

100Base-Tx 8P8C RJ45F IEEE 802.3u - 2002
ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B
IEC 60603

1000Base-T 8P8C RJ45F IEEE 802.3ab - 2002
ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B
IEC 60603

1000Base-Lx
E2000/APC
SC/PC,LC/PC

IEEE 802.3 - 2002 EIA/TIA-604

802.11a  IEEE 802.11a - 1999  
802.11b  IEEE 802.11b - 1999  
802.11g  IEEE 802.11g - 2003  
802.11n  IEEE 802.11n - 2009  
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